
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

$134,920
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC ESP
2

3 ITA
4 GER

5 ITA
6 ITA

7 ITA
8 5 ESP

9 4 SRB
10 ITA

11

12

13

14 ITA

15 Alt AUT
16 8 ITA

17 7 ITA
18 WC ITA

19 ITA
20 ITA

21 Alt BUL
22 ITA

23 WC ITA
24 3 FRA

25 6 ARG
26 PR AUT

27

28

29

30 BUL

31 ITA
32 2 BRA
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RANK POINTS

1 40 125
2 65 75
3 84 45
4 92 25
5 113 11
6 118 0
7 125
8 146

AON OPEN CHALLENGER

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert
QUALIFIER

VAVASSORI, Andrea
MARTERER, Maximilian

Genoa, Italy 19 - 25 September 2022 Red Clay Challenger 125

ZEPPIERI, Giulio
PELLEGRINO, Andrea

GIANNESSI, Alessandro
ANDUJAR, Pablo

LAJOVIC, Dusan
MAGER, Gianluca

QUALIFIER
QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER
ARNALDI, Matteo

NEUMAYER, Lukas
CECCHINATO, Marco  

PASSARO, Francesco
ARNABOLDI, Federico

ARNABOLDI, Andrea
BRANCACCIO, Raul

ANDREEV, Adrian
CARUSO, Salvatore

MONTEIRO, Thiago

FERRARI, Gianmarco
MOUTET, Corentin

DELBONIS, Federico
OFNER, Sebastian

QUALIFIER

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY
RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert WINNER $18,290

VATUTIN, Alexey

QUALIFIER
KUZMANOV, Dimitar

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

$2,180

MONTEIRO, Thiago FINALIST $10,770
MOUTET, Corentin SEMI-FINALIST $6,370

DELBONIS, Federico FIRST ROUND $1,320
PASSARO, Francesco FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

LAJOVIC, Dusan QUARTER-FINALIST $3,710
ANDUJAR, Pablo SECOND ROUND

Vatutin, A. (270) CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Carmelo Di Dio
CECCHINATO, Marco www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
L. Neumayer (Alt)
A. Andreev (Alt)


